I-8196F
Motion Control Module
Quick Start Guide
(Version 1.0)
I-8196F Getting Started
Version 1.0, 2016/04/27
ICP DAS
Warranty

I-8196F Getting Started
Version 1.0, 2016/04/27
ICP DAS
1.4 Packaging and optional accessories
The package contains the following item:
• I-8196F x 1
Other optional accessories items:
Model No. Description
DN-8368UB Photo-isolated Universal Snap-on wiring terminal
board
DN-8368GB Photo-isolated General-purpose wiring terminal board
DN-8368MB Photo-isolated Snap-on wiring terminal board for
Mitsubishi MELSERVO-J2 servo amplifier
DN-20M General purpose digital input and remote digital I\O
(FRnet) extension board
CA-MINI68-15 68-pin VHDCI to SCSI-II Connector Cable, Length 1.5
M
CA-SCSI20-M1 /CA-SCSI20-M3 /CA-
SCSI20-M5
20-pin SCSI-II Male connector cable (for Mitsubishi J2
series motor), Length 1 M / 3 M / 5 M.
CA-26-MJ3-15/30/50 26-pin HD D-Sub Male Cable for Mitsubishi Servo
Amplifier, 1.5/3/5 M. (for MELSERVO-J3/J4 Series)
CA-26-PA4-15/30/50 26-pin HD D-Sub Male Cable for Panasonic Servo
Amplifier, 1.5/3/5 M. (for MINAS A4/A5 Series)
CA-26-YSV-15/30/50 26-pin HD D-Sub Male Cable for Yaskawa Servo
Amplifier, 1.5/3/5 M. ( for Sigma II/III/V Series)
CA-26-TTA-15/30/50 26-pin HD D-Sub Male Cable for Teco Servo
Amplifier, 1.5/3/5 M. (for TSTA-A/A+ Series)
CA-26-DAA2-15/30/50 26-pin HD D-Sub Male Cable for Delta A2 Servo
Amplifier, 1.5/3/5 M. (for ASDA-A2 Series)
CA-26-DAB2-15/30/50 26-pin HD D-Sub Male Cable for Delta B2 Servo
Amplifier, 1.5/3/5 M. (for ASDA-B2 Series)
CA-26-FFW-15/30/50 26-pin HD D-Sub Male Cable for Fuji Servo Amplifier,
1.5/3/5 M. ( for FALDIC-W and ALPHA5 Smart
Series)
Table 1: Optional accessories
6